Designed for intensive-use applications
iQ™ 210 LongLife Projectors
The LongLife version of Barco’s iQ and iQ
PRO Series projectors offers the same
functionality but houses special
precision components and filters,
designed to guarantee a longer lifetime
of all critical projector components.

• with lens max. 20 kg / 44 lbs.
Dimensions (in mm)
Order information
Barco iQ G210L R9010190
Barco iQ R210L R9010150
Barco iQ PRO G210L R9010200
Barco iQ PRO R210L R9010230
Lamp 120 Watt R9841771
Dual  Lamp Package R9841770
Ceiling Mount R9841250
Ceiling Mount Bar Short R9841260
Ceiling Mount Bar Long R9841261
Flight Case R9841300
Optional boards (mutually exclusive)
only for iQ G210L and iQ R210L:
SDI input board R9841320
Audio Switching & Video Input board
R9841330
Factory fitted SDI board Ropt1857
Factory fitted Audio & Video board